Umea Plant Science Centre

UPSC 10th anniversary Monday 18/5 2009

Program

9.30

KBCB1, KBC, Umea University

Registration, coffee

UPSC 1999-2009

10.15

10.30

10.45

11.00

11.15

11.30

Introduction

Goran Sandberg, Rektor UmU

Representative from SLU

Gunnar Oquist, Permanent secretary, KVA (and Professor, UmU)

Lars Rask, member of UPSCs first board (and Executive director, SSF)

Lunch, KBC Cafeteria

Plant science in the next decades

13.00

13.30

14.00

14.30

15.30

16.00

Eva-Mari Aro, Turku University. Finland — Photosynthesis and energy

Torbjorn Fagerstrom, SLU — Biotechnology for the benefit of
the environment

UPSC in the next decade

Coffee — UPSC Cake, sparkling wine

Panel discussion — Plant science in the future research landscape
Panel: Géran Sandberg, Gunnar Oquist, Lars Rask, Eva-Mari Aro
Moderator: Torbjérn Fagerstrom

Concluding remarks

Tour around the faciities

18.00

Dinner



